7-10 www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com  /  Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
7
IEC 61850-3 Managed GbE Switch
R
The Industrial-grade rack-mounted IEC61850 Gigabit Ethernet switch, IPS-G2404SM-8C with 4 independent 100/1000 SFP slots
and 24 Gigabit UTP ports, 8 of which have both UTP and SFP slots, fully compliant with IEC 61850-3 and IEEE 1613 requirements,
this standard specifies general requirements for the construction, design and environmental conditions of utility communications and
smart electronics equipment in power plant and substation environments. IPS-G2404SM-8C is an ideal solution for Ethernet

Top View Side View
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
The ISFP series of industrial grade SFP modules have been fully tested with all CTC Union industrial grade Ethernet switches for guaranteed compatibility and
performance. Best performance can be guaranteed, even in mission-critical applications. (Please see CTC Union's Industrial SFP datasheets for more items
and detailed information.)
 Industrial SFP Transceiver
ISFP-M7000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP GbE 1000Base-SX, M/M, 500 meter,wave length 850nm, 7.5dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S7020-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 1000Base-LX, S/M, 20km, wave length 1310nm, 15dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-T7T00-00-(E) Industrial SFP 10/100/1000Base-T UTP 100meter, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-M5002-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, MM, 2km, wave length 1310nm, 12dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S5030-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, SM, 30km, 1310nm, 19dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
Model Name Managed Total
Port
RJ45
Combo